
Hisar - Jodhpur DEMU Special/04892 - DEMU - NWR 
HSR/Hisar Junction to RTGH/Ratangarh Junction 

4h 20m - 171 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HSR Hisar Junction 06:30 2 1 0 75 212 NWR
2 CRW Charaud 06:45 06:47 2m 0 1 19 57 NWR
3 SWNI Siwani 06:59 07:01 2m 0 1 30 73 NWR
4 JUP Jhunpa 07:17 07:19 2m 0 1 50 61 NWR
5 SURP Suratpura Junction 07:35 07:36 1m 0 1 66 8 NWR
6 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 0 1 70 63 NWR
7 DKWA Dokwa 08:18 08:19 1m 0 1 78 51 NWR
8 HYL Hadyal 08:28 08:29 1m 0 1 86 65 NWR
9 DKX Dudhwakhara 08:41 08:42 1m 0 1 99 45 NWR
10 SRSL Sirsala 08:49 08:50 1m 0 1 104 48 NWR
11 ASLU Aslu 09:01 09:02 1m 0 1 113 58 NWR
12 CUR Churu Junction 09:17 09:27 10m 0 1 128 50 NWR
13 DEP Depalsar 09:36 09:38 2m 0 1 135 60 294 NWR
14 JOH Juharpura 09:47 09:49 2m 0 1 144 52 302 NWR
15 SMNN Shri Makri Nath Nagar 09:54 09:55 1m 0 1 149 43 305 NWR
16 MIO Molisar 10:02 10:04 2m 0 1 154 22 304 NWR
17 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 0 1 171 38 NWR
18 LOHA Loha 11:08 11:09 1m 0 1 179 76 317 NWR
19 PIH Parihara 11:18 11:20 2m 0 1 190 70 312 NWR
20 TLC Talchhapar 11:31 11:33 2m 0 1 203 80 305 NWR
21 SUJH Sujangarh 11:43 11:46 3m 0 1 217 58 317 NWR
22 LAU Ladnun 11:56 11:59 3m 0 1 226 48 330 NWR
23 BLSD Balsamand 12:11 12:12 1m 0 1 236 63 323 NWR
24 SVO Sanvrad 12:20 12:21 1m 0 1 244 88 338 NWR
25 DIA Didwana 12:30 12:33 3m 0 1 257 37 342 NWR
26 MBSK Marwar Balia 12:42 12:43 1m 0 1 263 70 NWR
27 KKNA Khunkhuna 12:52 12:54 2m 0 1 273 46 NWR
28 PW Pirwa 13:02 13:03 1m 0 1 280 81 NWR
29 CTKT Choti Khatu 13:13 13:15 2m 0 1 293 45 NWR
30 BKTU Bari Khatu 13:22 13:24 2m 0 1 298 62 NWR
31 KRC Kiroda 13:36 13:38 2m 0 1 311 28 NWR
32 DNA Degana Junction 14:05 14:08 3m 0 1 323 34 NWR
33 JACN Jalsu Nanak 14:21 14:22 1m 0 1 331 42 331 NWR
34 JAC Jalsu 14:30 14:31 1m 0 1 336 76 321 NWR
35 REN Ren 14:42 14:44 2m 0 1 350 47 309 NWR
36 KQW Kheduli 14:53 14:54 1m 0 1 357 56 306 NWR
37 MTD Merta Road Junction 15:05 15:10 5m 0 1 367 44 NWR
38 JOM Jogi Magra 15:24 15:25 1m 0 1 378 71 335 NWR
39 GOTN Gotan 15:33 15:35 2m 0 1 387 44 324 NWR
40 KXG Kharia Khangar 15:44 15:45 1m 0 1 394 66 315 NWR
41 UMED Umed 15:55 15:56 1m 0 1 405 52 307 NWR
42 SWF Sathin Road 16:08 16:09 1m 0 1 415 57 284 NWR
43 PPR Pipar Road Junction 16:18 16:20 2m 0 1 424 65 NWR
44 KSW Kheri Salwa 16:26 16:27 1m 0 1 430 60 269 NWR
45 AAS Asaranada 16:36 16:37 1m 0 1 439 67 251 NWR
46 JWL Jajiwal 16:45 16:46 1m 0 1 448 54 NWR
47 BNO Banar 16:55 16:57 2m 0 1 456 14 NWR
48 RKB Raikabag Palace Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 468 6 237 NWR
49 JU Jodhpur 18:10 0 1 470 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (06:52)

May 22 2024 (06:52)

1

1


